

CONTRACT NO. TWA-192
IMPROVEMENTS TO THE NAPANOCH WASTEWATER COLLECTION SYSTEM
NAPANOCH SEWER DISTRICT
ULSTER COUNTY, NEW YORK

Bid Date: October 2, 2019 - 11:00 AM

BID TABULATION
BRINNIER AND LARIOS, P.C.

				Kenyon Pipeline Inspection LLC 68 Park Road Queensbury, NY 12804		National Water Main Cleaning 1806 Newark Turnpike Kearny, NJ 07032		Granite Inliner, LLC 195A Norridgewock Road Fairfield, ME 04937		Arold Construction Co. 51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd. Kingston, NY 12401		Green Mtn. Pipeline Services 768 S. Main Street - Unit 1 Bethel, VT 05032	
Item No.	Quan.	Unit	Description of Work	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	L.S.	General Conditions, Bonding, Insurance, Submittals, Project Sign	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
2	1	L.S.	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
3	1	L.S.	Site Preparation (for Rehabilitation of Existing Sanitary Sewers and Manholes)	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	11,990	L.F.	Clean & Televis 8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer (Clay Pipe)	\$ 8.00	\$ 95,920.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 31,773.50	\$ 3.75	\$ 44,962.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 59,950.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 35,970.00
5	11,990	L.F.	Rehabilitate 8" Dia. Sanitary Sewer by Cured-In-Place Pipe Method	\$ 20.00	\$ 239,800.00	\$ 29.85	\$ 357,901.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 359,700.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 347,710.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 425,645.00
6	130	Each	Reconnection of CIPP Service Laterals	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 19,500.00
7	325	VF	Structural Rehabilitation of Existing 4' Dia. Sanitary Manholes	\$ 235.00	\$ 76,375.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 68,250.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 62,400.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 73,125.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 69,875.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$ 460,095.00		\$ 491,925.00		\$ 499,822.50		\$ 507,285.00		\$ 614,990.00

*Mathematical error in Kenyon Pipeline Inspection, LLC's bid, incorrectly submitted as \$460,515.00, corrected amount shown above.